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Individual Top Marks

Santa Clarita Track Club [SCTC] Age Division: Gremlin
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Girls Gremlin 100m Dash
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Girls Gremlin 200m Dash

1 17.31
2 17.45
3 18.29
4 18.43
5 18.95
6 19.02
7 19.25
8 19.31
9 19.58
10 19.80
11 19.89
12 20.01
13 20.03
14 20.16
15 20.30
16 20.34
17 20.41
18 20.44
19 20.66
20 20.97
21 20.99
22 21.16
23 21.27
24 21.91
25 22.59
26 23.22
27 23.32
28 23.56
29 23.93
30 24.63
31 25.52
32 26.14
1 35.91
2 40.41
3 41.32
4 41.54
5 42.05
6 42.12
7 43.34
8 44.79
9 45.22
10 46.05
11 46.66
12 46.91
13 47.28
14 47.96
15 50.68
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Name

Schmidt, Kaylee A
Simmons, Zalliah S
Vatcher, Torianna
Mincy, Joanna
Waldeck, Tori E

Tait, Kayla

Cooper, Irie L
Yamamoto, Jordan K
Arce, Alyssa
Bedford, Makaiya
Woode, Maleah
Craigie, Sydney
Khanna, Naveena K
Mencher, Gillian E
Summer, Anna
Rojas, Taya R
Robotham, Mekah A
Anderson, Samantha
Bambrick, Kathleen K
Wong, Charlotte
Donahue, Lacey C
Watson, Sophie L
Brunson, Paige R
Bingham, Adrianna H
Scully, Delaney L
Stepan, Aubree
Morello, Jenna N
Dunson, Jadyn E
Lin, Natalie H
Watson, Chloe M
Stepan, Aleesa J
Higgs, Gabrielle

Schmidt, Kaylee A
Simmons, Zalliah S
Cooper, Irie L

Mincy, Joanna
Waldeck, Tori E
Yamamoto, Jordan K
Khanna, Naveena K
Arce, Alyssa
Donahue, Lacey C
Bedford, Makaiya
Woode, Maleah
Wong, Charlotte
Bambrick, Kathleen K
Tait, Kayla

Rojas, Taya R
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5/2/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/2/2009
5/2/2009
5/2/2009
4/18/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/4/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
4/11/2009
5/16/2009
5/2/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009
4/18/2009
5/2/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009

5/2/2009
4/4/2009
5/2/2009
5/16/2009
3/28/2009
5/2/2009
4/18/2009
5/9/2009
4/4/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/11/2009
4/4/2009

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Storm v Cheetahs

Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYCO09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

Storm v Cheetahs

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Rebels vs Storm

Storm v Cheetahs

1
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd
16 52.88 F
17 54.15 F
18 55.10 F
19 55.67 F
20 55.73 F
21 57.70 F
22 1:00.89 F

Girls Gremlin 400m Dash
1 1:25.52

2 1:28.74

3 1:30.73

4 1:34.18

5 1:38.48

6 1:39.61

7 1:40.29

8 1:41.06

9 1:41.23
10 1:41.79
11 1:42.04
12 1:42.54
13 1:45.18
14 1:45.46
15 1:47.61
16 1:48.82
17 1:49.06
18 1:49.51
19 1:50.69
20 1:51.77
21 1:51.96
22 1:54.04
23 1:55.95
24 1:56.38
25 1:56.70
26 1:59.93
27 2:01.86
28 2:06.47
29 2:10.85
30 2:11.62
31 2:13.72
32 2:30.34

Girls Gremlin 800m Run
1 3:28.62

3:40.01
3:45.62
3:48.62
3:51.77
3:52.68
3:56.01
3:58.16
4:00.89
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Individual Top Marks

Name

Lin, Natalie H
Dunson, Jadyn E
Stepan, Aubree
Robotham, Mekah A
Stepan, Aleesa J
Higgs, Gabrielle
Watson, Chloe M

Schmidt, Kaylee A
Simmons, Zalliah S
LeDuff, Jillian C
Waldeck, Tori E
Mincy, Joanna
Brunson, Paige R
Sehenuk, Lauren A
Tait, Kayla
Summer, Anna
Bambrick, Kathleen K
Donahue, Lacey C
Wong, Charlotte
Bingham, Adrianna H
Khanna, Naveena K
Woode, Maleah
Dunson, Jadyn E
Arce, Alyssa
Anderson, Samantha
Branda, Alysa A
Watson, Sophie L
Stepan, Aubree
Vatcher, Torianna
Craigie, Sydney
Morello, Jenna N
Rojas, Taya R
Stepan, Aleesa J
Scully, Delaney L
Mencher, Gillian E
Watson, Chloe M
Bedford, Makaiya
Lin, Natalie H
Higgs, Gabrielle

Waldeck, Tori E
Schmidt, Kaylee A
LeDuff, Jillian C
Summer, Anna
Sehenuk, Lauren A
Branda, Alysa A
Wong, Charlotte
Donahue, Lacey C
Bingham, Adrianna H

AgelYr
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3/28/2009
4/18/2009

4/4/2009

4/4/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
5/16/2009

5/9/2009
5/9/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009
4/11/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/11/2009
5/2/2009
5/9/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009
4/11/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/11/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
4/18/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009
4/11/2009
5/2/2009
4/4/2009

5/9/2009
4/4/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
5/9/2009
5/2/2009
5/16/2009
4/4/2009
4/18/2009

Running Warriors vs Storm
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Storm v Cheetahs

Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

Storm v Cheetahs

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd
10 4:08.19 F
11 4:19.31 F
12 4:36.65 F
13 4:47.87 F
Girls Gremlin 1500m Run
1 6:38.17 F
2 6:50.77 F
3 7:03.10 F
4 7:10.49 F
5 7:22.98 F
6 8:17.45 F
7 8:25.16 F

Girls Gremlin Long Jump
1 8-00.75

2 7-06.00
3 7-00.00
4 6-11.50
5 6-08.00
6 6-07.50
7 6-06.25
8 6-05.75
9 6-03.50
10 6-01.75
11 6-01.25
12* 6-01.00
12* 6-01.00
14 5-10.50
15 5-06.50
16 5-03.00
17 4-09.75
18 4-07.00
19 4-06.50
20 4-06.00
21 4-05.25
22 4-04.50
23 4-04.00
24 4-01.00
25 3-10.25
26 3-09.00
27 ND

Boys Gremlin 100m Dash

1 15.88
2 16.06
3 16.43
4 17.10
5 17.17
6 17.41
™ 17.63
™ 17.63
9 18.36

M M T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

MM T T T T 71T T T T

Individual Top Marks

Name

Stepan, Aubree
Lin, Natalie H
Scully, Delaney L
Stepan, Aleesa J

Schmidt, Kaylee A
Waldeck, Tori E
Sehenuk, Lauren A
Summer, Anna
Branda, Alysa A
Bingham, Adrianna H
Lin, Natalie H

Tait, Kayla
Yamamoto, Jordan K
Vatcher, Torianna
Bedford, Makaiya
Watson, Sophie L
Waldeck, Tori E
Sehenuk, Lauren A
Rojas, Taya R
Woode, Maleah
Brunson, Paige R
Donahue, Lacey C
Anderson, Samantha P
Arce, Alyssa

Branda, Alysa A
Morello, Jenna N
Mencher, Gillian E
Craigie, Sydney
Watson, Chloe M
Cooper, Irie L
Bambrick, Kathleen K
Dunson, Jadyn E
Scully, Delaney L
Wong, Charlotte
Robotham, Mekah A
Khanna, Naveena K
Bingham, Adrianna H
Lin, Natalie H

Jenney, Nicholas R
Dolder, Colton J
Robotham, Julian
Leising, Gavin C
Thompson, Devin J
Davis, Mya G
Provens, Xavier L
English, Joshua |
Moore, Nicholas R
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4/18/2009
4/11/2009

4/4/2009
4/11/2009

4/18/2009
4/18/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009

5/2/2009

5/9/2009

5/9/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009
4/11/2009
5/16/2009

5/2/2009

5/2/2009
4/11/2009
5/16/2009

5/2/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/11/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
4/18/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009

4/4/2009
4/18/2009
5/16/2009

4/4/2009

5/16/2009
5/16/2009
5/2/2009
5/9/2009
5/2/2009
5/2/2009
5/2/2009
5/2/2009
5/16/2009

SCW vs CAL, SCTC
Running Rebels vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs
Running Rebels vs Storm

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

Running Rebels vs Storm
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Rebels vs Storm

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Rebels vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Storm v Cheetahs

VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd
10 18.63 F
11 18.69 F
12 19.44 F
13 19.52 F
14 19.77 F
15 20.14 F
16 20.29 F
17 20.80 F
18 21.13 F
19 21.69 F
20 22.33 F
21 22.71 F
22 22.88 F
23 23.03 F
24 23.34 F
25 24.39 F
Boys Gremlin 200m Dash
1 35.08 F
2 35.28 F
3 35.56 F
4 38.01 F
5 38.46 F
6 39.32 F
7 41.18 F
8 4151 F
9 43.04 F
10 43.44 F
11 43.87 F
12 45.83 F
13 46.09 F
14 48.66 F
15 49.75 F
16 49.97 F
17 50.71 F
18 53.37 F
19 55.73 F
Boys Gremlin 400m Dash
1 1:21.62 F
2 1:30.69 F
3 1:30.76 F
4 1:31.11 F
5 1:33.38 F
6 1:35.79 F
7 1:38.60 F
8 1:38.61 F
9 1:39.26 F
10 1:44.85 F
11 1:47.16 F
12 1:48.96 F
13 1:50.95 F

Individual Top Marks

Name

Casillas, Payton C
Guzman, Jeremiah J
Cuny, Dylan

Davis, Tucker S
Edwards, Joshua E
Davis, Allister J
Mencher, Billy A
Gipi, Eytan D
Schmidt, Eric T
Wesley, Ethan E
Shumaker, Evan G
Ramrattan, Rohan
Stone, William
Cash, Tyler D
Radding, William O
Radding, Connor P

Dolder, Colton J
Thompson, Devin J
Jenney, Nicholas R
Robotham, Julian
Davis, Mya G
Provens, Xavier L
English, Joshua |
Kirshner, Blake L
Cuny, Dylan
Guzman, Jeremiah J
Edwards, Joshua E
Gipi, Eytan D
Wesley, Ethan E
Schmidt, Eric T
Mencher, Billy A
Davis, Allister J
Ramrattan, Rohan
Shumaker, Evan G
Stone, William

Jenney, Nicholas R
Kirshner, Blake L
Provens, Xavier L
English, Joshua |
Guzman, Jeremiah J
Casillas, Payton C
Cuny, Dylan

Davis, Mya G
Davis, Tucker S
Cash, Tyler D
Wesley, Ethan E
Radding, William O
Shumaker, Evan G
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5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/2/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009
5/2/2009
4/18/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
4/4/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009

3/28/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
4/4/2009
5/2/2009
4/18/2009
4/4/2009
4/4/2009
4/18/2009
4/4/2009
5/16/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
5/9/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009
4/4/2009
5/16/2009

5/2/2009
5/9/2009
5/16/2009
5/9/2009
4/4/2009
4/11/2009
5/16/2009
4/18/2009
5/9/2009
5/2/2009
4/11/2009
4/4/2009
4/11/2009

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Storm v Cheetahs

Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV

Running Warriors vs Storm
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Storm v Cheetahs

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Storm v Cheetahs

Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Storm v Cheetahs

VYCQ09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

Storm v Cheetahs

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Storm v Cheetahs

Running Rebels vs Storm
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

Running Rebels vs Storm

Storm v Cheetahs

Running Rebels vs Storm
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Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd
14 1:52.37 F
15 1:52.95 F
16 1:54.05 F
17 1:56.57 F
18 1:56.72 F
19 1:57.27 F
20 1:59.61 F
21 2:07.35 F
Boys Gremlin 800m Run
1 3:10.59 F
2 3:19.16 F
3 3:23.29 F
4 3:28.70 F
5 3:.43.14 F
6 3:45.30 F
7 4:09.42 F
8 4:13.32 F
9 4:16.19 F
10 4:25.72 F
11 4:34.24 F
12 4:35.28 F
13 5:04.12 F
Boys Gremlin 1500m Run
1 6:31.38 F
2 6:36.18 F
3 7:00.36 F
4 7:24.91 F
5 7:51.96 F
6 7:52.42 F
7 8:11.00 F
8 8:39.26 F
9 8:48.25 F
Boys Gremlin Long Jump
1 10-07.50 F
2 10-01.25 F
3 7-11.00 F
4 7-10.25 F
5 6-10.50 F
6 6-04.50 F
7*  6-02.50 F
7 6-02.50 F
9*  6-00.50 F
9*  6-00.50 F
11 5-08.00 F
12 5-07.25 F
13 5-06.25 F
14 5-02.75 F
15 5-02.00 F
16 4-08.75 F
17 4-08.00 F

Individual Top Marks

Name

Schmidt, Eric T
Davis, Allister J
Ramrattan, Rohan
Mencher, Billy A
Edwards, Joshua E
Gipi, Eytan D
Radding, Connor P
Stone, William

Dolder, Colton J
Kirshner, Blake L
English, Joshua |
Grant, Alex R
Thompson, Devin J
Cash, Tyler D
Radding, William O
Wesley, Ethan E
Davis, Allister J
Schmidt, Eric T
Cuny, Dylan
Ramrattan, Rohan
Stone, William

Kirshner, Blake L
Grant, Alex R
Cash, Tyler D
Thompson, Devin J
Radding, William O
Wesley, Ethan E
Davis, Allister J
Stone, William
Cuny, Dylan

Jenney, Nicholas R
Thompson, Devin J
Leising, Gavin C
Davis, Mya G
Casillas, Payton C
Wesley, Ethan E
Cash, Tyler D
Radding, William O
Moore, Nicholas R
Guzman, Jeremiah J
Shumaker, Evan G
Davis, Tucker S
Robotham, Julian
Mencher, Billy A
Davis, Allister J
Gipi, Eytan D
Schmidt, Eric T
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5/9/2009
5/16/2009
4/4/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009
5/9/2009
5/2/2009

5/2/2009
4/11/2009
5/2/2009
4/4/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009

5/2/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
3/28/2009
4/4/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
5/9/2009
3/28/2009

5/16/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009
3/28/2009

5/9/2009

5/9/2009
3/28/2009

5/2/2009
5/16/2009
3/28/2009
4/18/2009

5/2/2009
3/28/2009
3/28/2009

5/9/2009
4/18/2009
3/28/2009

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
Storm v Cheetahs

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
Running Rebels vs Storm
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
Storm v Cheetahs

Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

Running Rebels vs Storm
SCW vs CAL, SCTC
Running Rebels vs Storm
SCW vs CAL, SCTC
Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Warriors vs Storm
Storm v Cheetahs

VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Warriors vs Storm

VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYCO09-41 Eastern League Open
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP
VYC09-41 Eastern League Open
Running Warriors vs Storm

SCW vs CAL, SCTC

VYC09-29 SCTC vs NP

Running Warriors vs Storm
Running Warriors vs Storm
VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SV
SCW vs CAL, SCTC

Running Warriors vs Storm
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr

18 4-03.00 F ---  Stone, William 6
19 3-07.75 F ---  Radding, Connor P 6

4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTC
3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs Storm

6



